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Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 10:17

Complementaria Ponis D 8 de Diciembre de 2019

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
CENTURION CEM CAO VILLA, Laura
1 NONE / NONE / 2013 128848 CENTRO ECUESTRE 221412 ES
/ RUANO / NONE MIRAFLORES S.L. / NONE
SPIRIT GOBIICEiZSt?rgRCIA,
2 NONE / NONE / 2007 130944 194944 ES
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
/ PERLA / NONE
NONE
CHICOTE YAR GOMEZ CASTILLO,
3 NONE / NONE / 2006 111113 Marta 45564 ES
/ TORDA / CRUZ Y.ARAGON / NONE
VICARIO HERNANDO,
CACIQUE Bruno
4 NONE / NONE / 2003 126957 221854 ES
_ CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA /
|/ CASTANA / CRUZ
NONE
MARTINEZ SAEZ,
GOJAR S

5  NONE/NONE/2010 109801 sara [Valladolid] 95307 ES
. OSCAR MARTINEZ
/ TORDA / P.R.A.

HUERGA / NONE
MARQUEZ

NARDELI )
NZALEZ,
6  NONE/NONE/2003 48956 GO Jorge 150897 ES
“ M2 BEATRIZ GARCIA
/ CASTANA / CRUZ
VILLAR / NONE
FERNANDEZ
ATOR
FERRERAS, Nahi
7 NONE/NONE/2013 130568 S, Nahia 227930 ES
, ANDRES FERNANDEZ
/ TORDA / P.R.A.
FERNANDEZ / NONE
e o
8 FURIOSA QUIN / 164966  OANTAMARIA Bruno 0 0 g ES
. CENTRO EQUESTRE
2005 / CASTANA /
MIRAFLORES / NONE
PRE
KILCANNON KING
TE'\F"EP:EBBFLEIA/DY SANTAMARIA
9 CARHUGSRRIFF 104350 LUENGO, Nazaret 160900 ES
RAFAEL SANTAMARIA
WHESKEY / 1995 /
MIFSUT / NONE
BAYO / IRISH SPORT
HORSE
ol ESTALELLA LIZCANO,
10  NONE/NONE/2012 125308 Cristina 194943 ES

JOSE NARBONA SOLIS /

/ APALOUSSA / CRUZ
NONE
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

PRINCESA
FARO / ZINGARA /
2007 / ALAZANA /

CRUZ

ATILANA
NONE / NONE / 1997
/ TORDA / NONE

MANDARINO
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

CHESTER
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ TORDA / NONE

BLACK BEAUTY
NONE / NONE / 2002
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

GODIVA YAR
BENTUE-ARAGON /
ARA YAR X SAN
MARCEL / 2006 /
ALAZANA / CDE

PETIT LULU
NO NAME DE SILVA /
ROSA D'AUGE X
HELLO PIERVILLE /
2009 / TORDA / CDE

CASTIZO
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ TORDA / NONE

RUBIO
NONE / NONE / 2013
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

COLMENA CEM
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ TORDA / NONE

AMSTEL
NONE / NONE / 2012
/ CASTANA /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

CENTURION CEM
NONE / NONE / 2013
/ RUANO / NONE

SPIRIT
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ PERLA / NONE

L.A.C.

132512

10637

116274

134456

18377

84796

104939

127237

133676

125205

127219

128848

130944

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SOLOGAISTUA

GAZTANAZATORRE,

Malen
JON INAKI AZCUETA
BARRENA / NONE

GALLEGO SARDINAS,

Carlota
C. E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

ETXEBARRIA IZETA,
Helene

SAT N2 7305 EL CAMPO

DE ANERO / NONE

GARCIA GONZALEZ,

Alba
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

PEREZ SANTOS, Alba

BELEN DIAZ CUERO /
NONE

ALVAREZ ALONSO,
Alejandra
Y.ARAGON / Y ARAGON

AZOFRA GARCIA,
Diego

PAULA AZOFRA GARCIA
/ PILAR GARCIA SANTOS

MARTINI FADON,
Rubén

LUZ FADON SALAZAR /

NONE

MIGUEL MARTIN,
Paula
CONCEPCION PILAR
MARTIN PASTRANA /
NONE

CORTAZAR FERRER,

Daniela
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA / NONE

GARCIA-PERTUSA

BODEGA, Maria
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / MARIA
BODEGA PEREZ

COLINA GONZALEZ,

Mar
CENTRO ECUESTRE

MIRAFLORES S.L. / NONE
MARTIN TAMAYO, Eva

C. H. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

L.D.N.

242362

69279

202700

147821

193253

88714

207320

215199

221082

219142

128319

249359

217003
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